
LOT 74 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTA

890-860, 895-1556,

ROMAN WALTER
139 SW ALBANY TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4705

00-00-00-01341-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.21 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/27/2016 DF 0.46 10,800 0 0 10,800

STANDARD
3

32,406
15,155
10,800
58,361
14,708
43,653

HX HB SX 43,653
0

58,361
0

58,361

0895/1556 1/20/2000 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A CIRIGLIANO

W ROMAN

0890/0860 10/11/1999 TD Q V 01 1,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

A CIRIGLIANO (TAX D

2026
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16607 M H 125 02/16/2000

2002HX Base Yr

139 SW ALBANY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,275 105.9000 63.54 81,014 2001 2001 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 29,279

UOP 60 25 15 381

UOP 432 25 108 2,745

1,644 1,275 32,406

BAS= W30 UOP= W14 S36 E11 N24 E3 N12$ S12 W3 S24 E9 UOP= S5
E12 N5 W12$ E24 N36 $.

BAS

30

12

3

24

9

24

36

UOP

14

36

11

24

3

12

UOP5

12

5
12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 3

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,880

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,152

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,120

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

15,155

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 18,000.00 10,800.00 10,800


